2022-2023 Membership Renewal/Application

To pay online, please visit our website at NERRS.org; click on Membership and Dues and follow the instructions.

To pay by check, please make your check payable to:

NERRS 1061 East Main Street, Suite 300 East Dundee, IL 60118

Phone: 847-752-5355, Email: info@nerrs.org

DUES CATEGORIES

□ Active (\$125.00): A candidate for active membership must be a physician or scientist active in radiology or an allied field. Physicians must be diplomates of the American Board of Radiology (ABR) or be eligible to be examined by the ABR.

□ Trainee within New England (\$75.00)

□ Trainee outside New England (\$125.00)

□ Senior (No Dues)

ACTIVE MEMBERS

Please provide your name and email address only below.

Name:	Email:
NEW MEMBERS Please complete the information below.	
Name:	Affiliation:
Home Address:	Telephone:
Business Address:	Telephone:
Email:	
Preferred Mailing Address: Home Business	
Diplomate of the American Board of Radiology: Yes No	If no, are you eligible? 🗆 Yes 🗆 No
I hereby apply for ACTIVE membership in the New England Roentgen Ray Society, Inc. If elected, I will abide by its constitution, bylaws, and code of ethics.	
Signature:	Date:

INFORMATION CONCERNING APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

- Applicants are urged to read the Society's bylaws and code of ethics, especially those sections pertaining to requirements for membership and principles for the ethical practice of radiology. If you have not already received a copy, the secretary will mail one to you on request.
- 2. Active Membership: A candidate for active membership must be a physician or a scientist, active in radiology or an allied field. Physicians must be diplomates of the American Board of Radiology or eligible to be examined by the American Board of Radiology. The Executive Committee of this Society may grant active membership to physicians with other qualifications if these are considered appropriate. Candidates for active membership who are not physicians must hold board equivalent qualifications considered acceptable to the Executive Committee of the Society.
- 3. The Executive Committee will review all applications; it has the power to reject or to hold for further consideration such applications for membership that, in its opinion, do not fully comply with requirements for membership.
- 4. Please send the completed application with a check in the appropriate amount for membership status to the chapter administrator of the New England Roentgen Ray Society, Inc.:

1061 East Main Street, Suite 300 East Dundee, IL 60118 Attention: NERRS